
Shaarei Tefillah
Weekly Newsletter

Shabbo Times s 

Mincha

Candle Lighting

Shkiah

Shacharis

5:52pm

5:52pm

6:10pm

9:00am

בס”ד

  9:18am

  5:10pm 

  5:40pm

  6:51pm

  7:50pm

Latest time for Shema

Halocha Shiur

Shabbos Mincha 

(followed by Seudah Shlishis)

Shabbos ends

Avos Ubonim

פרשת נצבים

Mazal Tov

Avos Ubonim this Motzei Shabbos @ 7:50pm

Shaarei Youth
THIS WEEK:
Boys Seudah Shlishis

Wednesday night learning
followed by special treat
collect tokens for your ‘mystery trip’

‘My Shul cards’ LEVEL 2 coming soon....

Mazal Tov
Mazal Tov to Rabbi & Rebbetzin Berlin  

on the occasion of Moishe Aharon’s Bar Mitzvah

The Kiddush this week has been sponsored in 

honour of Moishe Aharon

Please Note - Moishe Aharon will be leining 

Parshas Ha’azinu (Caulfield Shul Hall)

Yom Tov Seats

PLEASE NOTE
Shaarei will NOT be providing a 

childcare facility over Yomim Noraim 
this year. 

Due to our permit restrictions parents 
must ensure that their children 

behave appropriately whilst on the 
shul premises at all times.

Thank You for your cooperation 

Shaarei Youth Melave Malka 
Grand Melave Malka in honour of completing 
level 1 of ‘My Shul’
Motzei Shabbos Parshas Vayelech - 8:15pm  
At the home of Family Kass - 7 Princes St.

Seudah Shlishis
The Seudah Shilishis this week has kindly been 

sponsored by Izzy & Gail Goldberg 
in memory of Gail’s mother 

Selichos
Selichos Sunday morning (Erev Rosh 

Hashana) will start at 7:00am. 
Daf Hayomi Shiur 6:15am

Shaarei Youth Sukkah hopping
If you are interested in joining or would like 
us to visit your Sukkah - put your name on 
the list in Shul


	Page 1

