Shaarei Jefillah Weekly Newsletter





Shabbos Times

Mincha	5:52pm
Candle Lighting	5:52pm
Shkiah	6:10pm
Shacharis	9:00am
Latest time for Shema	9:18am
Halocha Shiur	5:10pm
Shabbos Mincha (followed by Seudah Shlishis)	5:40pm
Shabbos ends	6:51pm
Avos Ubonim	7:50pm

פרשת נצבים

Mazal Jov

Mazal Tov to Rabbi & Rebbetzin Berlin on the occasion of Moishe Aharon's Bar Mitzvah The Kiddush this week has been sponsored in honour of Moishe Aharon

Please Note - Moishe Aharon will be leining Parshas Ha'azinu (Caulfield Shul Hall)

Seudah Shlishis

The Seudah Shilishis this week has kindly been sponsored by Izzy & Gail Goldberg in memory of Gail's mother

Shaarei Youth

THIS WEEK:

Boys Seudah Shlishis

Wednesday night learning

followed by special treat collect tokens for your 'mystery trip'

Shaarei Youth Melave Malka

Grand Melave Malka in honour of completing level 1 of 'My Shul'

Motzei Shabbos Parshas Vayelech - 8:15pm At the home of Family Kass - 7 Princes St.

Shaarei Youth Sukkah hopping

If you are interested in joining or would like us to visit your Sukkah - put your name on the list in Shul

'My Shul cards' LEVEL 2 coming soon....

Selichos

Selichos Sunday morning (Erev Rosh Hashana) will start at 7:00am. Daf Hayomi Shiur 6:15am

Yom Jov Seats

PLEASE NOTE

Shaarei will NOT be providing a childcare facility over Yomim Noraim this year.

Due to our permit restrictions parents must ensure that their children behave appropriately whilst on the shul premises at all times. Thank You for your cooperation

Avos Ubonim this Motzei Shabbos @ 7:50pm